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Criteria 3

3.2.1: Total Grants research funding received by the institution and its
faculties through Government and non-government sources such as
industry, corporate houses, international bodies for research project,

endowment research chairs during the last five years (INR in Lakhs)
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P1/Name of the person
holding the Chair

Dr. Sangeeta
Dr. Mohit Kumar

Human Resourse
Department

Yoga Depat
Ravi Prakash
Ravi Prakash
Pragya Sahare
Monica Selenia

Rehab Omar Wazir
Mohemmed

Dr. Neel Mani

Dr. Neel Mani

Dr Ruchi Singgh, Dr
Viral Patel, Dr Dev
Ashish Giri

Workshops Seminar
Editorials

Fund From WHO ( No
tobbacco day)

Fund From WHO ( No
tobbacco day)

Fund From Uttaranchal
university Convocation

Fud From Rajaram
Mohan Roy Foundation

Yogotasav Grant from
MDNIY

Fund From Krishi Gati

Title of the research
project, endowments,
Research Chairs

For Seminar
For seminar

For Seminar NAAC

For Yogic Studies
Research Project
Research Project
Research Project
Study Grant
Study Grant

Research Project Grant

Research Project Grant

Yagya Anusandhan Kendra
Equipments

Workshops Seminar
Editorials

No tobbacco day
No tobbacco da
Fund for university

Convocation

Fund From Rajaram Mohan
Roy Foundation

Yogotasav Grant

Fund From Krishi Gati

Name of
the funding
agaency

MHRD
USERC
NAAC

AYUSH
ICSSR
ICSSR
ICSSR
ICCR
ICCR

Atomionics
Pte. Ltd.

Atomionics
Pte. Ltd.

Ved Mata
Gayatri
Trust

NA

WHO

WHO

Uttaranchal
university

Rajaram
Mohan Roy
Foundation

MDNIY

Krishi Gati

Duration

2 Days
2 Days
2 days

6 Months
2 Years
2 Years
2 Years
3 Years
3 Years

1 year

1 year

NA

1 Year

1 day

1 day

NA

NA

1 day

6 Months

Year of
award or
sanction

2024
2023
2023

2023
2024
2024
2023
2023
2023

2023

2023

2024

2022

2022

2022

2022

2023

2022

2022

Amount
in INR.

98,785
24,000
1,50,000

1,11,00000
1,30,000
1,10,000
99,250
1,09,200
2,01,600

12,42,000

20,44,000

99,80,348

22,20,300

5738774

250000

20000

187500

132147

40000
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Fund from JNU for
Jean Monnet project

Fund from JNU for
Jean Monnet project

Fund from ICCR
Workshop

Fund from The EVER
GREEN State College -
Seminar & Workshop

Al-based Automation
Process of Parameters
Optimization for
Quantum Sensors on
Atom Interferometry

Any other (block chain
program)

Any other (nirmal
ganga conclave)

Any other
(Entrepreneurship
Awareness Camp)

Fund from JNU for Jean
Monnet project

Fund from JNU for Jean
Monnet project

Fund from ICCR Workshop

Fund from The EVER
GREEN State College -
Seminar & Workshop

Al-based Automation
Process of Parameters
Optimization for Quantum
Sensors on Atom
Interferometry

Any other (block chain
program)

Any other (nirmal ganga
conclave)

Any other (Entrepreneurship
Awareness Camp)

JNU Jean
Monnet
project

JNU Jean
Monnet
project

ICCR

EVER
GREEN
State
College

NA

USERC

USERC

DST-
NIMAT

NA

NA

1 day

NA

1 Year

1 day

1 day

1 day

2022

2022

2022

2023

2023

2019

2019

2019

100000

50000

10000

117507

2,044,000

66,000

66,000

8,000



