www.dsvv.ac.in



देव संस्कृति विश्वविद्यालय DEV SANSKRITI VISHWAVIDYALAYA

Gayatrikunj - Shantikunj, Haridwar -249411 (India) **email:** info@dsvv.ac.in • **web:** www.dsvv.ac.in

Criteria 3

3.2.1: Total Grants research funding received by the institution and its faculties through Government and non-government sources such as industry, corporate houses, international bodies for research project, endowment research chairs during the last five years (INR in Lakhs)



S.No	Name of of the PI/ Co- PI/Name of the person holding the Chair	Title of the research project, endowments, Research Chairs	Name of the funding agaency	Duration	Year of award or sanction	Amount in INR.
1	Dr. Sangeeta	For Seminar	MHRD	2 Days	2024	98,785
2	Dr. Mohit Kumar	For seminar	USERC	2 Days	2023	24,000
3	Human Resourse Department	For Seminar NAAC	NAAC	2 days	2023	1,50,000
4	Yoga Depat	For Yogic Studies	AYUSH	6 Months	2023	1,11,00000
5	Ravi Prakash	Research Project	ICSSR	2 Years	2024	1,30,000
6	Ravi Prakash	Research Project	ICSSR	2 Years	2024	1,10,000
7	Pragya Sahare	Research Project	ICSSR	2 Years	2023	99,250
8	Monica Selenia	Study Grant	ICCR	3 Years	2023	1,09,200
9	Rehab Omar Wazir Mohemmed	Study Grant	ICCR	3 Years	2023	2,01,600
10	Dr. Neel Mani	Research Project Grant	Atomionics Pte. Ltd.	1 year	2023	12,42,000
11	Dr. Neel Mani	Research Project Grant	Atomionics Pte. Ltd.	1 year	2023	20,44,000
12	Dr Ruchi Singgh, Dr Viral Patel, Dr Dev Ashish Giri	Yagya Anusandhan Kendra Equipments	Ved Mata Gayatri Trust	NA	2024	99,80,348
13	Workshops Seminar Editorials	Workshops Seminar Editorials	NA	1 Year	2022	22,20,300
14	Fund From WHO (No tobbacco day)	No tobbacco day	WHO	1 day	2022	5738774
15	Fund From WHO (No tobbacco day)	No tobbacco da	WHO	1 day	2022	250000
16	Fund From Uttaranchal university Convocation	Fund for university Convocation	Uttaranchal university	NA	2022	20000
17	Fud From Rajaram Mohan Roy Foundation	Fund From Rajaram Mohan Roy Foundation	Rajaram Mohan Roy Foundation	NA	2023	187500
18	Yogotasav Grant from MDNIY	Yogotasav Grant	MDNIY	1 day	2022	132147
19	Fund From Krishi Gati	Fund From Krishi Gati	Krishi Gati	6 Months	2022	40000

20	Fund from JNU for Jean Monnet project	Fund from JNU for Jean Monnet project	JNU Jean Monnet project	NA	2022	100000
21	Fund from JNU for Jean Monnet project	Fund from JNU for Jean Monnet project	JNU Jean Monnet project	NA	2022	50000
22	Fund from ICCR Workshop	Fund from ICCR Workshop	ICCR	1 day	2022	10000
23	Fund from The EVER GREEN State College - Seminar & Workshop	Fund from The EVER GREEN State College - Seminar & Workshop	EVER GREEN State College	NA	2023	117507
24	AI-based Automation Process of Parameters Optimization for Quantum Sensors on Atom Interferometry	AI-based Automation Process of Parameters Optimization for Quantum Sensors on Atom Interferometry	NA	1 Year	2023	2,044,000
25	Any other (block chain program)	Any other (block chain program)	USERC	1 day	2019	66,000
26	Any other (nirmal ganga conclave)	Any other (nirmal ganga conclave)	USERC	1 day	2019	66,000
27	Any other (Entrepreneurship Awareness Camp)	Any other (Entrepreneurship Awareness Camp)	DST- NIMAT	1 day	2019	8,000